
COCSC Club Championships 2019 – Results 
15th December 2019 
Coventry Sports and Leisure Centre 

 
 

 

 

EVENT 202 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle      

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  100 
1. Jack Parker 9 Co Coventry   3:40.76   98   1:48.07 
2. Lewis Strachan 9 Co Coventry   3:43.86   94   1:48.30 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  100 
1. Daniel Woods 10 Co Coventry   2:50.01   215  - 
2. Amar Krajisnik 10 Co Coventry   3:09.96   154   1:34.23 
3. Alois Olivieri 10 Co Coventry   3:10.47   153   1:33.19 
4. Ethan Krol 10 Co Coventry   3:10.63   153   1:33.64 
  Joseph Symons 10 Co Coventry  DNC      

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  100 
1. Max Smith 12 Co Coventry   2:25.69   343   1:10.18 
2. Elliot Lawton 11 Co Coventry   2:26.46   337   1:10.94 
3. Joel Cunningham 12 Co Coventry   2:35.08   284   1:15.70 
4. James Inshaw 11 Co Coventry   2:36.90   274   1:16.92 
5. Samuel Macer 11 Co Coventry   2:50.41   214   1:24.41 
6. Anas Shibani 12 Co Coventry   2:52.49   206   1:24.15 
7. James Hayselden 11 Co Coventry   2:52.96   205   1:24.89 
8. Oliver Perkins 12 Co Coventry   2:54.94   198   1:24.87 
9. Joshua Weatherall 12 Co Coventry   2:55.67   195   1:25.16 

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  100 
1. Robbie Douglas 13 Co Coventry   2:09.80   485   1:03.64 
2. Ulysses Sharma-Barkess 14 Co Coventry   2:24.13   354   1:09.99 
3. Hayden North 14 Co Coventry   2:36.88   274   1:16.77 
4. Sanad Shibani 14 Co Coventry   2:43.02   244   1:19.09 
5. Lewis Farrell 13 Co Coventry   2:43.77   241   1:19.93 
6. Michael Greda 13 Co Coventry   2:50.25   215   1:22.33 
7. Isaac Kitchen 13 Co Coventry   2:54.13   200   1:24.05 

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  100 
1. Robbie Douglas 13 Co Coventry   2:09.80   485   1:03.64 
2. Ulysses Sharma-Barkess 14 Co Coventry   2:24.13   354   1:09.99 
3. Max Smith 12 Co Coventry   2:25.69   343   1:10.18 
4. Elliot Lawton 11 Co Coventry   2:26.46   337   1:10.94 
5. Joel Cunningham 12 Co Coventry   2:35.08   284   1:15.70 
6. Hayden North 14 Co Coventry   2:36.88   274   1:16.77 
7. James Inshaw 11 Co Coventry   2:36.90   274   1:16.92 
8. Sanad Shibani 14 Co Coventry   2:43.02   244   1:19.09 
9. Lewis Farrell 13 Co Coventry   2:43.77   241   1:19.93 
10. Daniel Woods 10 Co Coventry   2:50.01   215  - 
11. Michael Greda 13 Co Coventry   2:50.25   215   1:22.33 
12. Samuel Macer 11 Co Coventry   2:50.41   214   1:24.41 
13. Anas Shibani 12 Co Coventry   2:52.49   206   1:24.15 
14. James Hayselden 11 Co Coventry   2:52.96   205   1:24.89 
15. Isaac Kitchen 13 Co Coventry   2:54.13   200   1:24.05 
16. Oliver Perkins 12 Co Coventry   2:54.94   198   1:24.87 
17. Joshua Weatherall 12 Co Coventry   2:55.67   195   1:25.16 
18. Amar Krajisnik 10 Co Coventry   3:09.96   154   1:34.23 
19. Alois Olivieri 10 Co Coventry   3:10.47   153   1:33.19 
20. Ethan Krol 10 Co Coventry   3:10.63   153   1:33.64 
21. Jack Parker 9 Co Coventry   3:40.76   98   1:48.07 
22. Lewis Strachan 9 Co Coventry   3:43.86   94   1:48.30 
  Joseph Symons 10 Co Coventry  DNC      

15/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  100 
1. Joshua Bradnock 16 Co Coventry   2:28.80   322   1:09.73 
2. Brian McSharry 15 Co Coventry   2:43.37   243   1:18.41 
  Jack Graham 15 Co Coventry  DQ             

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  100 
1. Joshua Bradnock 16 Co Coventry   2:28.80   322   1:09.73 
2. Brian McSharry 15 Co Coventry   2:43.37   243   1:18.41 
  Jack Graham 15 Co Coventry  DQ             
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EVENT 203 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM           

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  100 
1. Phoebe Lawton 9 Co Coventry   3:42.67   181   1:45.55 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  100 
1. Lucy Blacker 10 Co Coventry   3:15.34   269   1:32.65 
2. Rebecca Jones 10 Co Coventry   3:18.27   257   1:36.55 
3. Katie Ray 10 Co Coventry   3:24.79   233   1:37.51 
4. Eve Smith 10 Co Coventry   3:25.25   232   1:42.67 
5. Millie Anderson 10 Co Coventry   3:33.27   206   1:41.94 
6. Rina Ombudo 10 Co Coventry   3:44.39   177   1:48.71 
7. Jessica Kidd 10 Co Coventry   3:53.66   157   1:52.68 
  Faith Katanda 10 Co Coventry  DQ             

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  100 
1. Molly Underwood 12 Co Coventry   2:46.47   434   1:16.39 
2. Elizabeth Caine 11 Co Coventry   2:49.08   415   1:18.19 
3. Lara Parker 11 Co Coventry   2:55.04   374   1:20.65 
4. Alice Smith 12 Co Coventry   2:57.75   357   1:21.78 
5. Kira Lukacs 11 Co Coventry   3:02.36   330   1:26.59 
6. Lottie Joyce 12 Co Coventry   3:05.19   315   1:31.36 
7. Jessica Lea 11 Co Coventry   3:13.53   276   1:35.33 
8. Amelia Mahoney 11 Co Coventry   3:14.90   270   1:33.19 
9. Bethan O'Dea 11 Co Coventry   3:19.41   252   1:34.30 
10. Cheska Tanamor 11 Co Coventry   3:20.82   247   1:35.97 
11. Ruby Oliver 12 Co Coventry   3:22.59   241   1:34.97 
12. Hollie Graham 11 Co Coventry   3:24.66   234   1:41.15 
13. Marissa Scope 12 Co Coventry   3:31.22   212   1:39.31 
14. Grace Marren 11 Co Coventry   3:33.91   204   1:45.07 
15. Elia Hajdus-Beqiraj 11 Co Coventry   3:34.06   204   1:46.88 
16. Eva Davies 11 Co Coventry   4:05.54   135   1:57.06 
  Jessica Budd 11 Co Coventry  DQ             

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  100 
1. Szonja Lukacs 13 Co Coventry   2:34.16   547   1:11.97 
2. Rosa Coutts-Smith 14 Co Coventry   3:01.21   337   1:25.20 
3. Caitlin Symons 14 Co Coventry   3:05.38   314   1:26.82 
4. Sophie Kidd 13 Co Coventry   3:07.34   305   1:28.06 
5. Hazel Knowles 13 Co Coventry   3:09.15   296   1:28.92 
6. Charlie Smith 13 Co Coventry   3:10.43   290   1:35.63 
7. Maya Swales 13 Co Coventry   3:10.50   290   1:30.88 
8. Louisa Hall 13 Co Coventry   3:28.85   220   1:38.96 

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  100 
1. Szonja Lukacs 13 Co Coventry   2:34.16   547   1:11.97 
2. Molly Underwood 12 Co Coventry   2:46.47   434   1:16.39 
3. Elizabeth Caine 11 Co Coventry   2:49.08   415   1:18.19 
4. Lara Parker 11 Co Coventry   2:55.04   374   1:20.65 
5. Alice Smith 12 Co Coventry   2:57.75   357   1:21.78 
6. Rosa Coutts-Smith 14 Co Coventry   3:01.21   337   1:25.20 
7. Kira Lukacs 11 Co Coventry   3:02.36   330   1:26.59 
8. Lottie Joyce 12 Co Coventry   3:05.19   315   1:31.36 
9. Caitlin Symons 14 Co Coventry   3:05.38   314   1:26.82 
10. Sophie Kidd 13 Co Coventry   3:07.34   305   1:28.06 
11. Hazel Knowles 13 Co Coventry   3:09.15   296   1:28.92 
12. Charlie Smith 13 Co Coventry   3:10.43   290   1:35.63 
13. Maya Swales 13 Co Coventry   3:10.50   290   1:30.88 
14. Jessica Lea 11 Co Coventry   3:13.53   276   1:35.33 
15. Amelia Mahoney 11 Co Coventry   3:14.90   270   1:33.19 
16. Lucy Blacker 10 Co Coventry   3:15.34   269   1:32.65 
17. Rebecca Jones 10 Co Coventry   3:18.27   257   1:36.55 
18. Bethan O'Dea 11 Co Coventry   3:19.41   252   1:34.30 
19. Cheska Tanamor 11 Co Coventry   3:20.82   247   1:35.97 
20. Ruby Oliver 12 Co Coventry   3:22.59   241   1:34.97 
21. Hollie Graham 11 Co Coventry   3:24.66   234   1:41.15 
22. Katie Ray 10 Co Coventry   3:24.79   233   1:37.51 
23. Eve Smith 10 Co Coventry   3:25.25   232   1:42.67 
24. Louisa Hall 13 Co Coventry   3:28.85   220   1:38.96 
25. Marissa Scope 12 Co Coventry   3:31.22   212   1:39.31 
26. Millie Anderson 10 Co Coventry   3:33.27   206   1:41.94 
27. Grace Marren 11 Co Coventry   3:33.91   204   1:45.07 
28. Elia Hajdus-Beqiraj 11 Co Coventry   3:34.06   204   1:46.88 
29. Phoebe Lawton 9 Co Coventry   3:42.67   181   1:45.55 
30. Rina Ombudo 10 Co Coventry   3:44.39   177   1:48.71 
31. Jessica Kidd 10 Co Coventry   3:53.66   157   1:52.68 
32. Eva Davies 11 Co Coventry   4:05.54   135   1:57.06 
  Faith Katanda 10 Co Coventry  DQ             
  Jessica Budd 11 Co Coventry  DQ             
 

  



COCSC Club Championships 2019 – Results 
15th December 2019 
Coventry Sports and Leisure Centre 

 
 

 

EVENT 204 Men 08 Yrs/Under 50m Backstroke     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Nathan Woods 7 Co Coventry     50.85   105  
2. Wesnam Shibani 8 Co Coventry     58.36   69  
3. Caleb Ombudo 7 Co Coventry   1:05.55   49  
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EVENT 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke      

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Xander Tovey 9 Co Coventry     40.89   202  
2. Ilya Certovs 9 Co Coventry     44.56   156  
3. Aaron Buckley 9 Co Coventry     46.03   141  
4. Lewis Strachan 9 Co Coventry     51.94   98  
5. Owen Nutt 9 Co Coventry   1:01.09   60  
6. Dhiran Perera 9 Co Coventry   1:02.14   57  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kacper Zawodnik 10 Co Coventry     45.36   148  
2. Alois Olivieri 10 Co Coventry     45.92   142  
3. Sebastian Lloyd-Evans 10 Co Coventry     47.43   129  
4. Ethan Krol 10 Co Coventry     47.85   126  
5. Daniel Scragg 10 Co Coventry     52.47   95  

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Joel Cunningham 12 Co Coventry     38.69   238  
2. Luke Healey 11 Co Coventry     39.60   222  
3. Anas Shibani 12 Co Coventry     42.36   181  
4. James Hayselden 11 Co Coventry     43.60   166  
5. Joshua Weatherall 12 Co Coventry     44.06   161  
6. Oliver Perkins 12 Co Coventry     44.57   156  
7. Jacob Tucker 12 Co Coventry     45.80   143  
8. Ryan Buckley 11 Co Coventry     49.32   115  
9. Blessing Katanda 12 Co Coventry     53.51   90  
10. Edward Nortey 11 Co Coventry   1:07.60   44  
  Jack Buswell 12 Co Coventry  DNC     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Ulysses Sharma-Barkess 14 Co Coventry     34.62   333  
2. Zain Bhatti 13 Co Coventry     39.98   216  
3. Lewis Farrell 13 Co Coventry     40.49   208  
4. Michael Greda 13 Co Coventry     41.02   200  
5. Hayden North 14 Co Coventry     41.09   199  
6. Lewis Payne 13 Co Coventry     41.35   195  
7. Oscar Wilson 13 Co Coventry     44.09   161  
8. Sanad Shibani 14 Co Coventry     45.03   151  
9. Isaac Kitchen 13 Co Coventry     45.66   145  
10. Karan Perera 13 Co Coventry     46.51   137  

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Ulysses Sharma-Barkess 14 Co Coventry     34.62   333  
2. Joel Cunningham 12 Co Coventry     38.69   238  
3. Luke Healey 11 Co Coventry     39.60   222  
4. Zain Bhatti 13 Co Coventry     39.98   216  
5. Lewis Farrell 13 Co Coventry     40.49   208  
6. Xander Tovey 9 Co Coventry     40.89   202  
7. Michael Greda 13 Co Coventry     41.02   200  
8. Hayden North 14 Co Coventry     41.09   199  
9. Lewis Payne 13 Co Coventry     41.35   195  
10. Anas Shibani 12 Co Coventry     42.36   181  
11. James Hayselden 11 Co Coventry     43.60   166  
12. Joshua Weatherall 12 Co Coventry     44.06   161  
13. Oscar Wilson 13 Co Coventry     44.09   161  
14. Ilya Certovs 9 Co Coventry     44.56   156  
15. Oliver Perkins 12 Co Coventry     44.57   156  
16. Sanad Shibani 14 Co Coventry     45.03   151  
17. Kacper Zawodnik 10 Co Coventry     45.36   148  
18. Isaac Kitchen 13 Co Coventry     45.66   145  
19. Jacob Tucker 12 Co Coventry     45.80   143  
20. Alois Olivieri 10 Co Coventry     45.92   142  
21. Aaron Buckley 9 Co Coventry     46.03   141  
22. Karan Perera 13 Co Coventry     46.51   137  
23. Sebastian Lloyd-Evans 10 Co Coventry     47.43   129  
24. Ethan Krol 10 Co Coventry     47.85   126  
25. Ryan Buckley 11 Co Coventry     49.32   115  
26. Lewis Strachan 9 Co Coventry     51.94   98  
27. Daniel Scragg 10 Co Coventry     52.47   95  
28. Blessing Katanda 12 Co Coventry     53.51   90  
29. Owen Nutt 9 Co Coventry   1:01.09   60  
30. Dhiran Perera 9 Co Coventry   1:02.14   57  
31. Edward Nortey 11 Co Coventry   1:07.60   44  
  Jack Buswell 12 Co Coventry  DNC     

15/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Rhys Green 15 Co Coventry     34.69   331  
2. Jack Graham 15 Co Coventry     37.21   268  
3. Brian McSharry 15 Co Coventry     37.64   259  
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15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Rhys Green 15 Co Coventry     34.69   331  
2. Jack Graham 15 Co Coventry     37.21   268  
3. Brian McSharry 15 Co Coventry     37.64   259  
4. Colin Hall 56 Co Coventry     39.34   227  

25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Colin Hall 56 Co Coventry     39.34   227  
 

EVENT 206 Women 08 Yrs/Under 50m Backstroke   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Freya Dewing 8 Co Coventry     54.03   124  
2. Lyra Tovey 7 Co Coventry     58.49   98  
3. Beatrise Kulika 8 Co Coventry   1:01.37   84  
4. Felicity Mahoney 7 Co Coventry   1:07.95   62  
5. Summah Bhatti 8 Co Coventry   1:10.58   55  
 

  



COCSC Club Championships 2019 – Results 
15th December 2019 
Coventry Sports and Leisure Centre 

 
 

 

EVENT 207 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke    

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Phoebe Lawton 9 Co Coventry     51.07   147  
2. Daisy Bird 9 Co Coventry     52.19   138  
3. Isla Watson 9 Co Coventry     55.34   115  
4. Bella Kavanagh 9 Co Coventry     59.59   92  
5. Tamzin Scope 9 Co Coventry     59.65   92  
6. Nosarume Iyengunmwena 9 Co Coventry   1:02.49   80  
7. Jessica Hill 9 Co Coventry   1:03.29   77  
8. Beatrice Skrypchuk 9 Co Coventry   1:04.86   71  
9. Zofia Pawlowska 9 Co Coventry   1:08.19   61  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Katie Ray 10 Co Coventry     43.45   239  
2. Lucy Blacker 10 Co Coventry     45.09   214  
3. Millie Anderson 10 Co Coventry     46.29   197  
4. Jessica Kidd 10 Co Coventry     49.52   161  
5. Breesha Corkish 10 Co Coventry     51.35   145  
6. Freya Flowers 10 Co Coventry     52.04   139  
7. Evie Allen 10 Co Coventry     52.48   135  
8. Rina Ombudo 10 Co Coventry     53.20   130  
9. Sofia Brighton Revenga 10 Co Coventry     54.25   123  
10. Maia Zelewska 10 Co Coventry     55.68   113  
11. Faith Katanda 10 Co Coventry     56.17   110  
12. Arabella Kerswell 10 Co Coventry     58.65   97  
13. Elle Gair 10 Co Coventry     59.46   93  
14. Lily Swales 10 Co Coventry   1:01.45   84  
15. Amy Sears 10 Co Coventry   1:03.05   78  

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Alice Smith 12 Co Coventry     37.79   363  
2. Chloe Phillips 11 Co Coventry     39.70   313  
3. Amelia Mahoney 11 Co Coventry     40.58   293  
4. Lailah Power 11 Co Coventry     41.11   282  
5. Ruby Oliver 12 Co Coventry     41.15   281  
6. Cheska Tanamor 11 Co Coventry     41.41   276  
7. Emma Jones 12 Co Coventry     41.69   271  
8. Jessica Budd 11 Co Coventry     43.96   231  
9. Elia Hajdus-Beqiraj 11 Co Coventry     43.99   230  
10. Hannah Donnelly 11 Co Coventry     44.94   216  
11. Marissa Scope 12 Co Coventry     47.41   184  
12. Bethan O'Dea 11 Co Coventry     47.97   177  
13. Lily Cobble 11 Co Coventry     48.27   174  
14. Maisie Carroll 11 Co Coventry     50.09   156  
15. Grace Marren 11 Co Coventry     50.80   149  
16. Eva Davies 11 Co Coventry     52.95   132  
  Maria Meknassi 12 Co Coventry  DNC     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Hollie Smith 14 Co Coventry     35.57   436  
2. Freya Casey-Talbot 13 Co Coventry     37.92   360  
3. Maya Swales 13 Co Coventry     39.07   329  
4. Rosa Coutts-Smith 14 Co Coventry     40.58   293  
5. Nia Underwood 14 Co Coventry     40.76   290  
6. Angelle Agyemang 14 Co Coventry     40.98   285  
7. Caitlin Symons 14 Co Coventry     42.13   262  
  Natalia Pawlowska 13 Co Coventry  DNC     

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Hollie Smith 14 Co Coventry     35.57   436  
2. Alice Smith 12 Co Coventry     37.79   363  
3. Freya Casey-Talbot 13 Co Coventry     37.92   360  
4. Maya Swales 13 Co Coventry     39.07   329  
5. Chloe Phillips 11 Co Coventry     39.70   313  
6. Rosa Coutts-Smith 14 Co Coventry     40.58   293  
6. Amelia Mahoney 11 Co Coventry     40.58   293  
8. Nia Underwood 14 Co Coventry     40.76   290  
9. Angelle Agyemang 14 Co Coventry     40.98   285  
10. Lailah Power 11 Co Coventry     41.11   282  
11. Ruby Oliver 12 Co Coventry     41.15   281  
12. Cheska Tanamor 11 Co Coventry     41.41   276  
13. Emma Jones 12 Co Coventry     41.69   271  
14. Caitlin Symons 14 Co Coventry     42.13   262  
15. Katie Ray 10 Co Coventry     43.45   239  
16. Jessica Budd 11 Co Coventry     43.96   231  
17. Elia Hajdus-Beqiraj 11 Co Coventry     43.99   230  
18. Hannah Donnelly 11 Co Coventry     44.94   216  
19. Lucy Blacker 10 Co Coventry     45.09   214  
20. Millie Anderson 10 Co Coventry     46.29   197  
21. Marissa Scope 12 Co Coventry     47.41   184  
22. Bethan O'Dea 11 Co Coventry     47.97   177  
23. Lily Cobble 11 Co Coventry     48.27   174  
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24. Jessica Kidd 10 Co Coventry     49.52   161  
25. Maisie Carroll 11 Co Coventry     50.09   156  
26. Grace Marren 11 Co Coventry     50.80   149  
27. Phoebe Lawton 9 Co Coventry     51.07   147  
28. Breesha Corkish 10 Co Coventry     51.35   145  
29. Freya Flowers 10 Co Coventry     52.04   139  
30. Daisy Bird 9 Co Coventry     52.19   138  
31. Evie Allen 10 Co Coventry     52.48   135  
32. Eva Davies 11 Co Coventry     52.95   132  
33. Rina Ombudo 10 Co Coventry     53.20   130  
34. Sofia Brighton Revenga 10 Co Coventry     54.25   123  
35. Isla Watson 9 Co Coventry     55.34   115  
36. Maia Zelewska 10 Co Coventry     55.68   113  
37. Faith Katanda 10 Co Coventry     56.17   110  
38. Arabella Kerswell 10 Co Coventry     58.65   97  
39. Elle Gair 10 Co Coventry     59.46   93  
40. Bella Kavanagh 9 Co Coventry     59.59   92  
41. Tamzin Scope 9 Co Coventry     59.65   92  
42. Lily Swales 10 Co Coventry   1:01.45   84  
43. Nosarume Iyengunmwena 9 Co Coventry   1:02.49   80  
44. Amy Sears 10 Co Coventry   1:03.05   78  
45. Jessica Hill 9 Co Coventry   1:03.29   77  
46. Beatrice Skrypchuk 9 Co Coventry   1:04.86   71  
47. Zofia Pawlowska 9 Co Coventry   1:08.19   61  
  Maria Meknassi 12 Co Coventry  DNC     
  Natalia Pawlowska 13 Co Coventry  DNC     

15/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Fiona Hall 15 Co Coventry     36.25   412  
2. Alexandra Dobell 22 Co Coventry     36.33   409  
3. Caitlin Nghiem 15 Co Coventry     41.36   277  
4. Lucie Gibb 15 Co Coventry     41.66   271  

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Fiona Hall 15 Co Coventry     36.25   412  
2. Alexandra Dobell 22 Co Coventry     36.33   409  
3. Caitlin Nghiem 15 Co Coventry     41.36   277  
4. Lucie Gibb 15 Co Coventry     41.66   271  
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EVENT 208 Men Open 100m Breaststroke          

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Ilya Certovs 9 Co Coventry   1:50.77   136  
2. Aaron Buckley 9 Co Coventry   1:58.51   111  
3. Owen Nutt 9 Co Coventry   2:27.66   57  
  Xander Tovey 9 Co Coventry  DQ            

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Luke Jones 10 Co Coventry   1:41.60   177  
2. Sebastian Lloyd-Evans 10 Co Coventry   1:54.82   122  
3. Amar Krajisnik 10 Co Coventry   1:56.58   117  
4. Daniel Scragg 10 Co Coventry   1:58.77   111  
5. Ethan Krol 10 Co Coventry   2:01.70   103  
6. Joseph Symons 10 Co Coventry   2:05.96   93  
  Daniel Woods 10 Co Coventry  DNC     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Mikhail Buckler 12 Co Coventry   1:38.56   194  
2. Ryan Buckley 11 Co Coventry   1:39.43   189  
3. Samuel Macer 11 Co Coventry   1:40.31   184  
4. Luke Healey 11 Co Coventry   1:42.00   175  
5. Jacob Tucker 12 Co Coventry   1:51.53   134  
6. Anas Shibani 12 Co Coventry   1:52.08   132  
  Cassius Pemberton 11 Co Coventry  DNC     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Sanad Shibani 14 Co Coventry   1:33.56   227  
2. Isaac Kitchen 13 Co Coventry   1:55.22   121  
3. Karan Perera 13 Co Coventry   1:55.87   119  

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Sanad Shibani 14 Co Coventry   1:33.56   227  
2. Mikhail Buckler 12 Co Coventry   1:38.56   194  
3. Ryan Buckley 11 Co Coventry   1:39.43   189  
4. Samuel Macer 11 Co Coventry   1:40.31   184  
5. Luke Jones 10 Co Coventry   1:41.60   177  
6. Luke Healey 11 Co Coventry   1:42.00   175  
7. Ilya Certovs 9 Co Coventry   1:50.77   136  
8. Jacob Tucker 12 Co Coventry   1:51.53   134  
9. Anas Shibani 12 Co Coventry   1:52.08   132  
10. Sebastian Lloyd-Evans 10 Co Coventry   1:54.82   122  
11. Isaac Kitchen 13 Co Coventry   1:55.22   121  
12. Karan Perera 13 Co Coventry   1:55.87   119  
13. Amar Krajisnik 10 Co Coventry   1:56.58   117  
14. Aaron Buckley 9 Co Coventry   1:58.51   111  
15. Daniel Scragg 10 Co Coventry   1:58.77   111  
16. Ethan Krol 10 Co Coventry   2:01.70   103  
17. Joseph Symons 10 Co Coventry   2:05.96   93  
18. Owen Nutt 9 Co Coventry   2:27.66   57  
  Cassius Pemberton 11 Co Coventry  DNC     
  Daniel Woods 10 Co Coventry  DNC     
  Xander Tovey 9 Co Coventry  DQ            

15/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kieran Smith 21 Co Coventry   1:18.45   385  
2. Hadden Smith 16 Co Coventry   1:22.34   333  
3. Joshua Fairchild 21 Co Coventry   1:26.77   284  
4. Joshua Bradnock 16 Co Coventry   1:27.36   279  
5. Thomas Fairchild 15 Co Coventry   1:27.78   275  
6. Brian McSharry 15 Co Coventry   1:27.95   273  
  Ben Jones 17 Co Coventry  DNC     

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kieran Smith 21 Co Coventry   1:18.45   385  
2. Hadden Smith 16 Co Coventry   1:22.34   333  
3. Joshua Fairchild 21 Co Coventry   1:26.77   284  
4. Joshua Bradnock 16 Co Coventry   1:27.36   279  
5. Thomas Fairchild 15 Co Coventry   1:27.78   275  
6. Brian McSharry 15 Co Coventry   1:27.95   273  
  Ben Jones 17 Co Coventry  DNC     
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EVENT 209 Women Open 100m Breaststroke        

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Nosarume Iyengunmwena 9 Co Coventry   2:05.52   133  
2. Jessica Hill 9 Co Coventry   2:17.76   100  
  Ellie Hambidge 9 Co Coventry  DQ            

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Katie Ray 10 Co Coventry   1:47.58   211  
2. Maia Zelewska 10 Co Coventry   1:51.31   191  
2. Lucy Blacker 10 Co Coventry   1:51.31   191  
4. Rebecca Jones 10 Co Coventry   1:51.49   190  
5. Eve Smith 10 Co Coventry   1:51.62   189  
6. Faith Katanda 10 Co Coventry   1:59.62   154  
7. Jessica Kidd 10 Co Coventry   2:07.17   128  
8. Arabella Kerswell 10 Co Coventry   2:09.37   121  
9. Evie Allen 10 Co Coventry   2:11.39   116  
10. Freya Flowers 10 Co Coventry   2:20.94   94  
11. Elle Gair 10 Co Coventry   2:24.82   86  
12. Amy Sears 10 Co Coventry   2:30.33   77  
  Amelia Earles 10 Co Coventry  DNC     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Julia Krusinowska 12 Co Coventry   1:34.67   310  
2. Phoebe Moriarty 11 Co Coventry   1:37.13   287  
3. Lottie Joyce 12 Co Coventry   1:38.34   277  
4. Ruby Oliver 12 Co Coventry   1:41.33   253  
5. Lily Cobble 11 Co Coventry   1:42.14   247  
6. Jessica Lea 11 Co Coventry   1:42.99   241  
7. Lailah Power 11 Co Coventry   1:43.98   234  
8. Amelia Bolek 11 Co Coventry   1:45.92   221  
9. Hollie Graham 11 Co Coventry   1:46.16   220  
10. Grace Marren 11 Co Coventry   1:49.38   201  
11. Chloe Phillips 11 Co Coventry   1:49.41   201  
12. Cheska Tanamor 11 Co Coventry   1:51.20   191  
13. Bethan O'Dea 11 Co Coventry   1:52.05   187  
14. Maisie Carroll 11 Co Coventry   1:56.88   165  
15. Jessica Budd 11 Co Coventry   2:01.74   146  
  Maria Meknassi 12 Co Coventry  DNC     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Darcey Moriarty 13 Co Coventry   1:24.18   442  
2. Rosa Coutts-Smith 14 Co Coventry   1:37.38   285  
3. Mary Verrall 14 Co Coventry   1:39.13   270  
4. Charlie Smith 13 Co Coventry   1:40.25   261  
  Ava Emily Rogerson 13 Co Coventry  DQ            

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Darcey Moriarty 13 Co Coventry   1:24.18   442  
2. Julia Krusinowska 12 Co Coventry   1:34.67   310  
3. Phoebe Moriarty 11 Co Coventry   1:37.13   287  
4. Rosa Coutts-Smith 14 Co Coventry   1:37.38   285  
5. Lottie Joyce 12 Co Coventry   1:38.34   277  
6. Mary Verrall 14 Co Coventry   1:39.13   270  
7. Charlie Smith 13 Co Coventry   1:40.25   261  
8. Ruby Oliver 12 Co Coventry   1:41.33   253  
9. Lily Cobble 11 Co Coventry   1:42.14   247  
10. Jessica Lea 11 Co Coventry   1:42.99   241  
11. Lailah Power 11 Co Coventry   1:43.98   234  
12. Amelia Bolek 11 Co Coventry   1:45.92   221  
13. Hollie Graham 11 Co Coventry   1:46.16   220  
14. Katie Ray 10 Co Coventry   1:47.58   211  
15. Grace Marren 11 Co Coventry   1:49.38   201  
16. Chloe Phillips 11 Co Coventry   1:49.41   201  
17. Cheska Tanamor 11 Co Coventry   1:51.20   191  
18. Maia Zelewska 10 Co Coventry   1:51.31   191  
18. Lucy Blacker 10 Co Coventry   1:51.31   191  
20. Rebecca Jones 10 Co Coventry   1:51.49   190  
21. Eve Smith 10 Co Coventry   1:51.62   189  
22. Bethan O'Dea 11 Co Coventry   1:52.05   187  
23. Maisie Carroll 11 Co Coventry   1:56.88   165  
24. Faith Katanda 10 Co Coventry   1:59.62   154  
25. Jessica Budd 11 Co Coventry   2:01.74   146  
26. Nosarume Iyengunmwena 9 Co Coventry   2:05.52   133  
27. Jessica Kidd 10 Co Coventry   2:07.17   128  
28. Arabella Kerswell 10 Co Coventry   2:09.37   121  
29. Evie Allen 10 Co Coventry   2:11.39   116  
30. Jessica Hill 9 Co Coventry   2:17.76   100  
31. Freya Flowers 10 Co Coventry   2:20.94   94  
32. Elle Gair 10 Co Coventry   2:24.82   86  
33. Amy Sears 10 Co Coventry   2:30.33   77  
  Maria Meknassi 12 Co Coventry  DNC     
  Amelia Earles 10 Co Coventry  DNC     
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  Ellie Hambidge 9 Co Coventry  DQ            
  Ava Emily Rogerson 13 Co Coventry  DQ            

15/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Halli Woodhead 15 Co Coventry   1:19.56   523  
2. Lucie Gibb 15 Co Coventry   1:42.74   243  
  Sarah Brown 16 Co Coventry  DNC     

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Halli Woodhead 15 Co Coventry   1:19.56   523  
2. Lucie Gibb 15 Co Coventry   1:42.74   243  
  Sarah Brown 16 Co Coventry  DNC     
 

EVENT 210 Men 08 Yrs/Under 50m Freestyle      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Nathan Woods 7 Co Coventry     45.90   94  
2. Wesnam Shibani 8 Co Coventry     53.64   59  
3. Harrison Oliver 8 Co Coventry   1:00.62   41  
4. Caleb Ombudo 7 Co Coventry   1:13.02   23  
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EVENT 211 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle       

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Ilya Certovs 9 Co Coventry     38.24   163  
2. Xander Tovey 9 Co Coventry     38.47   160  
3. Aaron Buckley 9 Co Coventry     39.66   146  
4. Jack Parker 9 Co Coventry     42.92   115  
5. Lewis Strachan 9 Co Coventry     44.26   105  
6. Dhiran Perera 9 Co Coventry     52.87   61  
7. Owen Nutt 9 Co Coventry     54.70   55  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kacper Zawodnik 10 Co Coventry     36.74   184  
2. Amar Krajisnik 10 Co Coventry     36.85   182  
3. Alois Olivieri 10 Co Coventry     38.33   162  
4. Ethan Krol 10 Co Coventry     41.47   128  
5. Sebastian Lloyd-Evans 10 Co Coventry     43.30   112  
6. Joseph Symons 10 Co Coventry     43.49   111  

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Louka Bramwell 12 Co Coventry     28.51   394  
2. Patrick Dea 12 Co Coventry     29.66   350  
3. Joel Cunningham 12 Co Coventry     32.57   264  
4. Anas Shibani 12 Co Coventry     35.75   200  
5. Oliver Perkins 12 Co Coventry     35.85   198  
6. James Hayselden 11 Co Coventry     36.52   187  
7. Blessing Katanda 12 Co Coventry     37.52   173  
8. Ryan Buckley 11 Co Coventry     37.61   171  
9. Jacob Tucker 12 Co Coventry     40.54   137  
10. Edward Nortey 11 Co Coventry     52.01   64  
  Cassius Pemberton 11 Co Coventry  DNC     
  Jack Buswell 12 Co Coventry  DNC     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Hambidge 13 Co Coventry     27.74   428  
2. Ulysses Sharma-Barkess 14 Co Coventry     29.76   346  
3. Sanad Shibani 14 Co Coventry     33.88   235  
4. Hayden North 14 Co Coventry     34.55   221  
5. Lewis Farrell 13 Co Coventry     35.03   212  
6. Isaac Kitchen 13 Co Coventry     35.69   201  
7. Lewis Payne 13 Co Coventry     36.57   186  
8. Michael Greda 13 Co Coventry     36.87   182  
9. Karan Perera 13 Co Coventry     37.11   178  
10. Milan Patel 13 Co Coventry     38.70   157  

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Hambidge 13 Co Coventry     27.74   428  
2. Louka Bramwell 12 Co Coventry     28.51   394  
3. Patrick Dea 12 Co Coventry     29.66   350  
4. Ulysses Sharma-Barkess 14 Co Coventry     29.76   346  
5. Joel Cunningham 12 Co Coventry     32.57   264  
6. Sanad Shibani 14 Co Coventry     33.88   235  
7. Hayden North 14 Co Coventry     34.55   221  
8. Lewis Farrell 13 Co Coventry     35.03   212  
9. Isaac Kitchen 13 Co Coventry     35.69   201  
10. Anas Shibani 12 Co Coventry     35.75   200  
11. Oliver Perkins 12 Co Coventry     35.85   198  
12. James Hayselden 11 Co Coventry     36.52   187  
13. Lewis Payne 13 Co Coventry     36.57   186  
14. Kacper Zawodnik 10 Co Coventry     36.74   184  
15. Amar Krajisnik 10 Co Coventry     36.85   182  
16. Michael Greda 13 Co Coventry     36.87   182  
17. Karan Perera 13 Co Coventry     37.11   178  
18. Blessing Katanda 12 Co Coventry     37.52   173  
19. Ryan Buckley 11 Co Coventry     37.61   171  
20. Ilya Certovs 9 Co Coventry     38.24   163  
21. Alois Olivieri 10 Co Coventry     38.33   162  
22. Xander Tovey 9 Co Coventry     38.47   160  
23. Milan Patel 13 Co Coventry     38.70   157  
24. Aaron Buckley 9 Co Coventry     39.66   146  
25. Jacob Tucker 12 Co Coventry     40.54   137  
26. Ethan Krol 10 Co Coventry     41.47   128  
27. Jack Parker 9 Co Coventry     42.92   115  
28. Sebastian Lloyd-Evans 10 Co Coventry     43.30   112  
29. Joseph Symons 10 Co Coventry     43.49   111  
30. Lewis Strachan 9 Co Coventry     44.26   105  
31. Edward Nortey 11 Co Coventry     52.01   64  
32. Dhiran Perera 9 Co Coventry     52.87   61  
33. Owen Nutt 9 Co Coventry     54.70   55  
  Cassius Pemberton 11 Co Coventry  DNC     
  Jack Buswell 12 Co Coventry  DNC     

15/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
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Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kieran Smith 21 Co Coventry     27.28   450  
2. Rhys Green 15 Co Coventry     29.64   351  
3. Hadden Smith 16 Co Coventry     30.90   309  
4. Thomas Fairchild 15 Co Coventry     31.11   303  
5. Jack Graham 15 Co Coventry     31.31   297  
6. Brian McSharry 15 Co Coventry     31.56   290  

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kieran Smith 21 Co Coventry     27.28   450  
2. Rhys Green 15 Co Coventry     29.64   351  
3. Hadden Smith 16 Co Coventry     30.90   309  
4. Thomas Fairchild 15 Co Coventry     31.11   303  
5. Anthony Howland 58 Co Coventry     31.12   303  
6. Jack Graham 15 Co Coventry     31.31   297  
7. Brian McSharry 15 Co Coventry     31.56   290  
8. Colin Hall 56 Co Coventry     32.85   257  
9. Ed Smith 44 Co Coventry     34.08   230  
10. Jose Ortiz Gonzalez 39 Co Coventry     41.07   131  

25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Anthony Howland 58 Co Coventry     31.12   303  
2. Colin Hall 56 Co Coventry     32.85   257  
3. Ed Smith 44 Co Coventry     34.08   230  
4. Jose Ortiz Gonzalez 39 Co Coventry     41.07   131  
 

EVENT 212 Women 08 Yrs/Under 50m Freestyle    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Freya Dewing 8 Co Coventry     50.41   103  
2. Felicity Mahoney 7 Co Coventry   1:02.93   53  
3. Lyra Tovey 7 Co Coventry   1:04.52   49  
4. Summah Bhatti 8 Co Coventry   1:07.02   44  
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EVENT 213 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Phoebe Lawton 9 Co Coventry     44.65   148  
2. Jessica Hill 9 Co Coventry     48.92   113  
3. Tamzin Scope 9 Co Coventry     50.27   104  
4. Beatrice Skrypchuk 9 Co Coventry     50.95   100  
5. Isla Watson 9 Co Coventry     53.60   86  
6. Bella Kavanagh 9 Co Coventry     54.14   83  
7. Nosarume Iyengunmwena 9 Co Coventry     55.81   76  
8. Zofia Pawlowska 9 Co Coventry   1:02.30   54  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Katie Ray 10 Co Coventry     37.13   259  
2. Millie Anderson 10 Co Coventry     39.67   212  
3. Lucy Blacker 10 Co Coventry     40.91   193  
4. Maia Zelewska 10 Co Coventry     43.68   159  
5. Breesha Corkish 10 Co Coventry     46.39   132  
6. Arabella Kerswell 10 Co Coventry     48.09   119  
7. Faith Katanda 10 Co Coventry     48.50   116  
8. Elle Gair 10 Co Coventry     48.98   112  
9. Evie Allen 10 Co Coventry     49.24   111  
10. Lily Swales 10 Co Coventry     49.33   110  
11. Sofia Brighton Revenga 10 Co Coventry     49.64   108  
12. Freya Flowers 10 Co Coventry     50.74   101  
13. Amy Sears 10 Co Coventry     55.71   76  
  Amelia Earles 10 Co Coventry  DNC     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kenza Ajimi 12 Co Coventry     30.72   457  
2. Caitlin O'Neill 12 Co Coventry     32.14   399  
3. Lucy Hargreaves 12 Co Coventry     34.52   322  
4. Alice Smith 12 Co Coventry     35.01   309  
5. Ruby Oliver 12 Co Coventry     35.10   306  
6. Amelia Bolek 11 Co Coventry     36.10   281  
7. Lailah Power 11 Co Coventry     36.51   272  
8. Lottie Joyce 12 Co Coventry     36.86   264  
9. Marissa Scope 12 Co Coventry     37.38   253  
10. Hollie Graham 11 Co Coventry     37.62   249  
11. Cheska Tanamor 11 Co Coventry     37.65   248  
12. Amelia Mahoney 11 Co Coventry     38.05   240  
13. Bethan O'Dea 11 Co Coventry     39.21   219  
14. Hannah Donnelly 11 Co Coventry     39.52   214  
15. Elia Hajdus-Beqiraj 11 Co Coventry     40.27   203  
16. Niamh McIntyre 11 Co Coventry     40.49   199  
17. Grace Marren 11 Co Coventry     45.27   142  
18. Maisie Carroll 11 Co Coventry     48.05   119  
19. Eva Davies 11 Co Coventry     48.45   116  
  Maria Meknassi 12 Co Coventry  DNC     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Beth Turrall 14 Co Coventry     29.25   529  
2. Emily Ingram 14 Co Coventry     30.87   450  
3. Madeline Whitehouse 13 Co Coventry     31.97   405  
4. Grace Wilding 13 Co Coventry     32.29   393  
5. Angelle Agyemang 14 Co Coventry     32.34   392  
6. Olivia-Mae Nortey 13 Co Coventry     33.08   366  
7. Sophie Kidd 13 Co Coventry     34.05   335  
8. Nia Underwood 14 Co Coventry     34.67   318  
9. Maya Swales 13 Co Coventry     35.35   300  
10. Mary Verrall 14 Co Coventry     35.75   290  
11. Rosa Coutts-Smith 14 Co Coventry     36.52   272  
12. Charlie Smith 13 Co Coventry     36.91   263  
  Natalia Pawlowska 13 Co Coventry  DNC     

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Beth Turrall 14 Co Coventry     29.25   529  
2. Kenza Ajimi 12 Co Coventry     30.72   457  
3. Emily Ingram 14 Co Coventry     30.87   450  
4. Madeline Whitehouse 13 Co Coventry     31.97   405  
5. Caitlin O'Neill 12 Co Coventry     32.14   399  
6. Grace Wilding 13 Co Coventry     32.29   393  
7. Angelle Agyemang 14 Co Coventry     32.34   392  
8. Olivia-Mae Nortey 13 Co Coventry     33.08   366  
9. Sophie Kidd 13 Co Coventry     34.05   335  
10. Lucy Hargreaves 12 Co Coventry     34.52   322  
11. Nia Underwood 14 Co Coventry     34.67   318  
12. Alice Smith 12 Co Coventry     35.01   309  
13. Ruby Oliver 12 Co Coventry     35.10   306  
14. Maya Swales 13 Co Coventry     35.35   300  
15. Mary Verrall 14 Co Coventry     35.75   290  
16. Amelia Bolek 11 Co Coventry     36.10   281  
17. Lailah Power 11 Co Coventry     36.51   272  
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18. Rosa Coutts-Smith 14 Co Coventry     36.52   272  
19. Lottie Joyce 12 Co Coventry     36.86   264  
20. Charlie Smith 13 Co Coventry     36.91   263  
21. Katie Ray 10 Co Coventry     37.13   259  
22. Marissa Scope 12 Co Coventry     37.38   253  
23. Hollie Graham 11 Co Coventry     37.62   249  
24. Cheska Tanamor 11 Co Coventry     37.65   248  
25. Amelia Mahoney 11 Co Coventry     38.05   240  
26. Bethan O'Dea 11 Co Coventry     39.21   219  
27. Hannah Donnelly 11 Co Coventry     39.52   214  
28. Millie Anderson 10 Co Coventry     39.67   212  
29. Elia Hajdus-Beqiraj 11 Co Coventry     40.27   203  
30. Niamh McIntyre 11 Co Coventry     40.49   199  
31. Lucy Blacker 10 Co Coventry     40.91   193  
32. Maia Zelewska 10 Co Coventry     43.68   159  
33. Phoebe Lawton 9 Co Coventry     44.65   148  
34. Grace Marren 11 Co Coventry     45.27   142  
35. Breesha Corkish 10 Co Coventry     46.39   132  
36. Maisie Carroll 11 Co Coventry     48.05   119  
37. Arabella Kerswell 10 Co Coventry     48.09   119  
38. Eva Davies 11 Co Coventry     48.45   116  
39. Faith Katanda 10 Co Coventry     48.50   116  
40. Jessica Hill 9 Co Coventry     48.92   113  
41. Elle Gair 10 Co Coventry     48.98   112  
42. Evie Allen 10 Co Coventry     49.24   111  
43. Lily Swales 10 Co Coventry     49.33   110  
44. Sofia Brighton Revenga 10 Co Coventry     49.64   108  
45. Tamzin Scope 9 Co Coventry     50.27   104  
46. Freya Flowers 10 Co Coventry     50.74   101  
47. Beatrice Skrypchuk 9 Co Coventry     50.95   100  
48. Isla Watson 9 Co Coventry     53.60   86  
49. Bella Kavanagh 9 Co Coventry     54.14   83  
50. Amy Sears 10 Co Coventry     55.71   76  
51. Nosarume Iyengunmwena 9 Co Coventry     55.81   76  
52. Zofia Pawlowska 9 Co Coventry   1:02.30   54  
  Amelia Earles 10 Co Coventry  DNC     
  Maria Meknassi 12 Co Coventry  DNC     
  Natalia Pawlowska 13 Co Coventry  DNC     

15/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Fiona Hall 15 Co Coventry     30.45   469  
2. Alexandra Dobell 22 Co Coventry     30.54   465  
3. Lucie Gibb 15 Co Coventry     33.01   368  
4. Eleanor Brown 18 Co Coventry     33.13   364  
5. Caitlin Nghiem 15 Co Coventry     35.44   297  

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Fiona Hall 15 Co Coventry     30.45   469  
2. Alexandra Dobell 22 Co Coventry     30.54   465  
3. Lucie Gibb 15 Co Coventry     33.01   368  
4. Eleanor Brown 18 Co Coventry     33.13   364  
5. Caitlin Nghiem 15 Co Coventry     35.44   297  
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EVENT 214 Men Open 100m Butterfly             

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
  Owen Nutt 9 Co Coventry  DNC     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Woods 10 Co Coventry   1:31.45   161  

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jay Waite 12 Co Coventry   1:08.56   383  
2. Samuel Macer 11 Co Coventry   1:31.43   161  
  Jack Buswell 12 Co Coventry  DNC     
  Anas Shibani 12 Co Coventry  DQ            

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. James McClure 13 Co Coventry   1:04.47   461  
2. Ulysses Sharma-Barkess 14 Co Coventry   1:12.83   320  
3. Zain Bhatti 13 Co Coventry   1:24.72   203  
4. Hayden North 14 Co Coventry   1:27.84   182  
5. Michael Greda 13 Co Coventry   1:36.73   136  
  Sanad Shibani 14 Co Coventry  DNC     
  Isaac Kitchen 13 Co Coventry  DNC     

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. James McClure 13 Co Coventry   1:04.47   461  
2. Jay Waite 12 Co Coventry   1:08.56   383  
3. Ulysses Sharma-Barkess 14 Co Coventry   1:12.83   320  
4. Zain Bhatti 13 Co Coventry   1:24.72   203  
5. Hayden North 14 Co Coventry   1:27.84   182  
6. Samuel Macer 11 Co Coventry   1:31.43   161  
7. Daniel Woods 10 Co Coventry   1:31.45   161  
8. Michael Greda 13 Co Coventry   1:36.73   136  
  Sanad Shibani 14 Co Coventry  DNC     
  Isaac Kitchen 13 Co Coventry  DNC     
  Owen Nutt 9 Co Coventry  DNC     
  Jack Buswell 12 Co Coventry  DNC     
  Anas Shibani 12 Co Coventry  DQ            

15/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Brian McSharry 15 Co Coventry   1:12.92   318  

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Brian McSharry 15 Co Coventry   1:12.92   318  
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EVENT 215 Women Open 100m Butterfly           

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Phoebe Lawton 9 Co Coventry   1:46.31   142  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Rebecca Jones 10 Co Coventry   1:35.51   196  
2. Lucy Blacker 10 Co Coventry   1:42.68   157  
3. Millie Anderson 10 Co Coventry   1:44.70   148  
4. Rina Ombudo 10 Co Coventry   1:47.49   137  
5. Eve Smith 10 Co Coventry   1:57.98   103  
  Katie Ray 10 Co Coventry  DNC     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Lottie Joyce 12 Co Coventry   1:34.04   205  
2. Amelia Mahoney 11 Co Coventry   1:38.52   178  
3. Cheska Tanamor 11 Co Coventry   1:40.99   165  
4. Chloe Phillips 11 Co Coventry   1:54.05   115  
5. Grace Marren 11 Co Coventry   1:54.35   114  
6. Eva Davies 11 Co Coventry   2:05.38   86  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Olivia-Mae Nortey 13 Co Coventry   1:18.63   351  
2. Hazel Knowles 13 Co Coventry   1:19.10   345  
3. Lilly-Anne Williams 14 Co Coventry   1:21.48   315  
4. Angelle Agyemang 14 Co Coventry   1:28.75   244  
5. Caitlin Symons 14 Co Coventry   1:32.80   213  
6. Louisa Hall 13 Co Coventry   1:34.49   202  

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Olivia-Mae Nortey 13 Co Coventry   1:18.63   351  
2. Hazel Knowles 13 Co Coventry   1:19.10   345  
3. Lilly-Anne Williams 14 Co Coventry   1:21.48   315  
4. Angelle Agyemang 14 Co Coventry   1:28.75   244  
5. Caitlin Symons 14 Co Coventry   1:32.80   213  
6. Lottie Joyce 12 Co Coventry   1:34.04   205  
7. Louisa Hall 13 Co Coventry   1:34.49   202  
8. Rebecca Jones 10 Co Coventry   1:35.51   196  
9. Amelia Mahoney 11 Co Coventry   1:38.52   178  
10. Cheska Tanamor 11 Co Coventry   1:40.99   165  
11. Lucy Blacker 10 Co Coventry   1:42.68   157  
12. Millie Anderson 10 Co Coventry   1:44.70   148  
13. Phoebe Lawton 9 Co Coventry   1:46.31   142  
14. Rina Ombudo 10 Co Coventry   1:47.49   137  
15. Chloe Phillips 11 Co Coventry   1:54.05   115  
16. Grace Marren 11 Co Coventry   1:54.35   114  
17. Eve Smith 10 Co Coventry   1:57.98   103  
18. Eva Davies 11 Co Coventry   2:05.38   86  
  Katie Ray 10 Co Coventry  DNC     

15/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
  Eleanor Brown 18 Co Coventry  DNC     

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
  Eleanor Brown 18 Co Coventry  DNC     
 


